
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Date Recorded= 1993/05;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199305040001
25851

05/04/1993
02:42:51

CALIFORNIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES TRAMMELL,
RICHARD
GAINES

199305040001
25841

05/04/1993
02:42:49

CALIFORNIA
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PARDUE,
JAMES E JR

199305040001
25871

05/04/1993
02:42:54

ALTMAN
KERRY C

Grantee RELEASES RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199305040001
25871

05/04/1993
02:42:54

ALTMAN
KATHY A

Grantee RELEASES RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199305040001
25991

05/04/1993
03:36:20

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES J ELLIOTT
CORPORATIO
N

199210090002
29101

199305050001
26271

05/05/1993
09:21:11

CARLEE
JAMES H

Grantee RELEASES WALLACE,
CHARLES T
JR

199305050001
26271

05/05/1993
09:21:11

BOOTHE
BRENDA S

Grantee RELEASES WALLACE,
CHARLES T
JR

199305050001
26701

05/05/1993
11:27:22

COSTANZ0
IRENE
BREESMEN

NOTARY UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY

199305050001
26871

05/05/1993
12:10:46

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

199305050001
26871

05/05/1993
12:10:46

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

199305050001
27141

05/05/1993
01:31:27

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

REVIS, ALAN
N

199305050001
27291

05/05/1993
02:17:10

BALDWIN
PHILLIP D

Grantee RELEASES COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

199305050001
27291

05/05/1993
02:17:10

BALDWIN
SANDRA

Grantee RELEASES COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

199305050001
27291

05/05/1993
02:17:10

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BALDWIN,
PHILLIP D

199305050001
27651

05/05/1993
04:01:38

CRAWFORD
NANCY S

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

199305060001
27791

05/06/1993
08:26:56

BECK
RICHARD
DENNIS

Grantee RELEASES AMSOUTH
BANK

199305060001
27791

05/06/1993
08:26:56

BECK
CYNTHIA ANN

Grantee RELEASES AMSOUTH
BANK

199305060001
27801

05/06/1993
08:26:57

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES EVANS,
THOMAS G

199305060001
27811

05/06/1993
08:26:58

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DAILEY,
BRENDA JEAN



199305060001
27791

05/06/1993
08:26:56

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BECK,
RICHARD
DENNIS

199305060001
27821

05/06/1993
08:26:59

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SANFORD,
JON D

199305060001
27831

05/06/1993
08:27:00

BRAKE CARL
L

Grantee RELEASES AMSOUTH
BANK

199305060001
27831

05/06/1993
08:27:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BRAKE, CARL
L

199305060001
27831

05/06/1993
08:27:00

BRAKE
EVADENE D

Grantee RELEASES AMSOUTH
BANK

199305060001
27861

05/06/1993
08:38:43

AUTRY
PHILLIP W

OTHER
INSTRUMENT
S

JUSTICE,
HELEN R

199305060001
28131

05/06/1993
10:05:47

AMERICA'S
FIRST CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES NOLAN, JOHN
M

199305060001
28121

05/06/1993
10:05:44

AMERICA'S
FIRST CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WARNAT,
DOUGLAS F

199305060001
28081

05/06/1993
09:53:48

BROWN
ANTHONY
ALLEN

Grantee AFFIDAVITS MASON,
COURTNEY
JR

199305060001
28151

05/06/1993
10:09:17

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES LITTLEFIELD,
EARL
WINFORD JR

199305060001
28141

05/06/1993
10:05:49

AMERICA'S
FIRST CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ROPER,
TERESA D


