Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	993; Date	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
				,, 			Ŭ,	· ·			Description
199305040001 25851	05/04/1993 02:42:51	CALIFORNIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	TRAMMELL, RICHARD GAINES						
199305040001 25841	05/04/1993 02:42:49	CALIFORNIA FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PARDUE, JAMES E JR						
199305040001 25871	05/04/1993 02:42:54	ALTMAN KERRY C	Grantee	RELEASES	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199305040001 25871	05/04/1993 02:42:54	ALTMAN KATHY A	Grantee	RELEASES	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199305040001 25991	05/04/1993 03:36:20	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	J ELLIOTT CORPORATIO N					199210090002 29101	
199305050001 26271	05/05/1993 09:21:11	CARLEE JAMES H	Grantee	RELEASES	WALLACE, CHARLES T JR						
199305050001 26271	05/05/1993 09:21:11	BOOTHE BRENDA S	Grantee	RELEASES	WALLACE, CHARLES T JR						
199305050001 26701	05/05/1993 11:27:22	COSTANZO IRENE BREESMEN		NOTARY	UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY						
199305050001 26871	05/05/1993 12:10:46	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO						
199305050001 26871	05/05/1993 12:10:46	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK						
199305050001 27141	05/05/1993 01:31:27	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	REVIS, ALAN N						
199305050001 27291	05/05/1993 02:17:10	BALDWIN PHILLIP D	Grantee	RELEASES	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION						
199305050001 27291	05/05/1993 02:17:10	BALDWIN SANDRA	Grantee	RELEASES	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION						
199305050001 27291	05/05/1993 02:17:10	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BALDWIN, PHILLIP D						
199305050001 27651	05/05/1993 04:01:38	CRAWFORD NANCY S		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
199305060001 27791	05/06/1993 08:26:56	BECK RICHARD DENNIS	Grantee	RELEASES	AMSOUTH BANK						
199305060001 27791	05/06/1993 08:26:56	BECK CYNTHIA ANN	Grantee	RELEASES	AMSOUTH BANK						
199305060001 27801	05/06/1993 08:26:57	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	EVANS, THOMAS G						
199305060001 27811	05/06/1993 08:26:58	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DAILEY, BRENDA JEAN						

199305060001 27791	05/06/1993 08:26:56	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BECK, RICHARD DENNIS			
199305060001 27821	05/06/1993 08:26:59	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SANFORD, JON D			
199305060001 27831	05/06/1993 08:27:00	BRAKE CARL	Grantee	RELEASES	AMSOUTH BANK			
199305060001 27831	05/06/1993 08:27:00	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BRAKE, CARL L			
199305060001 27831	05/06/1993 08:27:00	BRAKE EVADENE D	Grantee	RELEASES	AMSOUTH BANK			
199305060001 27861	05/06/1993 08:38:43	AUTRY PHILLIP W		OTHER INSTRUMENT S	JUSTICE, HELEN R			
199305060001 28131	05/06/1993 10:05:47	AMERICA'S FIRST CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	NOLAN, JOHN M			
199305060001 28121	05/06/1993 10:05:44	AMERICA'S FIRST CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WARNAT, DOUGLAS F			
199305060001 28081	05/06/1993 09:53:48	BROWN ANTHONY ALLEN	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	MASON, COURTNEY JR			
199305060001 28151	05/06/1993 10:09:17	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	LITTLEFIELD, EARL WINFORD JR			
199305060001 28141	05/06/1993 10:05:49	AMERICA'S FIRST CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ROPER, TERESA D			